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Sectional 1
Round1 Tue, Feb9
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Durand

Elk Mound

Round2 Fri, Feb 12

#1
#1
#1
#1
#

#1
#1
#3
#3
#2
#2
#4
#4
#2
#2
#1
#1
#2
#2
#2

Aquinas
Aquinas
Aquinas
Aquinas
Barron
Neillsville
Neillsville
Neillsville
Neillsville
Northwestern
Northwestern
Northwestern
Northwestern
Osseo-Fairchild
Prescott

St. Croix Falls
St. Croix Falls
St. Croix Falls
St. Croix Falls
Unity

Round3 Sat, Feb 13
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Sectional 3
Round1 Tue,Feb9
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HomeTeam
Cambridge
Columbus
Lancaster
Platteville
Viroqua

Watertown Luther Prep
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Sectional 2
Round1 Tue, Feb 9
AwayTeam HomeTeam AwayTeam
Mondovi 55 #3 Kewaunee 80 #6  Chilton
Stanley-Boyd 66 #4 Northland Pines 61 #5 Tomahawk
Spooner Forfeit #4 Oconto 56 #5 Menominee Indian
Gale-Ettrick-Trempealeau 40 #4  Omro #5 Nekoosa
St. Croix Central #4 Southern Door 77 #5 Sturgeon Bay
#3 Wautoma 59 #6 Weyauwega-Fremont
Arcadia 28 Round2 Fri, Feb 12
Arcadia 28 #2 Adams-Friendship 56 #3  Wautoma
Arcadia 28 #1 Amherst #4  Northland Pines
Arcadia 28 #1  Amherst #4  Northland Pines
Cumberland Forfeit #4  Amherst #4  Northland Pines
Colby 45 #4  Amherst #4  Northland Pines
Colby 45 #1 Bonduel 67 #4  Oconto
Colby 45 #1 Bonduel 67 #4  Oconto
Colby 45 #2 Bonduel 67 #4 Oconto
Cameron 48 #2 Bonduel 67 #4  Oconto
Cameron 48 #1 Brillion 58 #4  Southern Door
Cameron 48 #2  Peshtigo 55 #3 Oconto Falls
Cameron 48 #1 Westfield #4  Omro
Stratford 52 #1  Westfield #4  Omro
Durand 33 #3  Westfield #4  Omro
St. Croix Central 33 #3  Westfield #4  Omro
St. Croix Central 33 #2 Wittenberg-Birnamwood 59 #3  Clintonville
St. Croix Central 33 #2 Wrightstown 65 #3 Kewaunee
St. Croix Central 33 #2 Wrightstown 65 #3  Kewaunee
Bloomer 42 #1 Wrightstown 65 #3  Kewaunee
#1 Wrightstown 65 #3 Kewaunee
Round3 Sat, Feb 13
Prescott 62
Prescott 62 #1 Amherst 62 #2  Wittenberg-Birnamwood
Prescott 62 #1 Ambherst 62 #2  Wittenberg-Birnamwood
Prescott 62 #4 Ambherst 62 #2 Wittenberg-Birnamwood
Northwestern 65 #4 Amherst 62 #2  Wittenberg-Birnamwood
Northwestern 65 #1 Bonduel 55 #3  Oconto Falls
Northwestern 65 #1 Bonduel 55 #3  Oconto Falls
Northwestern 65 #2 Bonduel 55 #3  Oconto Falls
Osseo-Fairchild 40 #2 Bonduel 55 #3  Oconto Falls
Osseo-Fairchild 40 #1  Brillion 52 #2 Wrightstown
Osseo-Fairchild 40 #1 Brilion 52 #2 Wrightstown
Osseo-Fairchild 40 #1 Brillion 52 #1 Wrightstown
Unity 38 #1  Brillion 52 #1 Wrightstown
Unity 38 #1 Westfield 61 #2 Adams-Friendship
Unity 38 #1 Westfield 61 #2 Adams-Friendship
Unity 38 #3 Westfield 61 #2 Adams-Friendship
#3 Westfield 61 #2 Adams-Friendship
Sectional 4
Round1 Tue, Feb9
AwayTeam HomeTeam AwayTeam
Clinton 55 #4 Mayville 50 #5 Campbellsport
Markesan 31 . Sheboygan
#4 New Holstein 55 #5 Lutheran/Sheboygan Christian
Dodgeville 60
#3 North Fond du Lac 57 #6 Lomira
Belleville 61
#4 Shoreland Lutheran 61 #5 Racine Saint Catherine’s
River Valley 46
#4 University School Milw. 56 #5 Cedar Grove-Belgium
Poynette 44

Round2 Fri, Feb 12
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Round3 Sat, Feb 13
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Brodhead
Laconia

Lake Mills

Lake Mills

Lake Mills

Lake Mills
Marshall
Marshall
Marshall
Marshall

New Glarus
Prairie du Chien
Prairie du Chien
Prairie du Chien
Prairie du Chien
Richland Center
Richland Center
Richland Center
Richland Center

Westby

Laconia

Laconia

Laconia

Laconia

Lake Mills

Lake Mills

Lake Mills

Lake Mills
Prairie du Chien
Prairie du Chien
Prairie du Chien
Prairie du Chien
Westby

Westby

Westby

Westby

60
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68
55
63
63
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52
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66
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Lakeside Lutheran
Columbus

Cambridge

Cambridge

Cambridge

Cambridge

Watertown Luther Prep
Watertown Luther Prep
Watertown Luther Prep
Watertown Luther Prep
Belleville

Lancaster

Lancaster

Lancaster

Lancaster

Lodi

Lodi

Lodi

Lodi

River Valley

Marshall
Marshall
Marshall
Marshall
Brodhead
Brodhead
Brodhead
Brodhead
New Glarus
New Glarus
New Glarus
New Glarus
Lodi

Lodi

Lodi

Lodi
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Dominican
Dominican
Dominican
Dominican

Howards Grove
Howards Grove
Howards Grove
Howards Grove
Oostburg

Oostburg

Oostburg

Oostburg

Racine Lutheran
Random Lake

St. Mary's Springs
Valders

Winnebago Lutheran
Winnebago Lutheran
Winnebago Lutheran

Winnebago Lutheran
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#2
#2
#2
#4
#4
#2
#2
#2
#2

Brookfield Academy
Brookfield Academy
Brookfield Academy
Brookfield Academy
New Holstein
New Holstein
New Holstein

New Holstein

University School Milw.
University School Milw.
University School Milw.

University School Milw.

Shoreland Lutheran
Lake Country Lutheran
North Fond du Lac
Kiel

Mayville

Mayville

Mayville

Mayville

Kiel

Kiel

Kiel

Kiel

Random Lake
Random Lake
Random Lake
Random Lake
Dominican
Dominican
Dominican
Dominican

St. Mary's Springs
St. Mary's Springs
St. Mary's Springs

St. Mary's Springs
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24
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39
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